JEUDAN A/S

JEUDAN A/S

ISIN: DKO0061282464

Overview

2024/04/10 16:59:35

Price
210.00 DKK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-2.78% (-6.00)

DK0061282464
JDAN

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK

Other
Stock
1,659 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

210.00 DKK (1,937)

211.00 DKK (697)
211.00 DKK
212.00 DKK
208.00 DKK
216.00 DKK

209.610662 DKK
7,053
1,478,384.00

66

225

320.00

300.00

280.00

260.00

240.00

220.00

200.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Set

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061282464&ID_NOTATION=1916753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6044fd22638d568ceccff0214de8596a43cb9cb397d962cb0f2f2cd6550821db&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=07c11566875169294&time=1712853716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e7159a25ef2b60e0da18550f987d01a5aa8848de4c091e83d05b6cafaa8644b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b7906662af7c8888&time=1712853716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf53ef1513432680fa315baa835763baa69610fcfb98df879467c2a1a5e1f92c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=76961e66811df02c6&time=1712853716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38052f3d61b6d5568bc686dd63e0e570161df0786afef3da09c5147dfd1f0ccf&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0c3fafa6c0cabc7f&time=1712853716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ad4dd5220922f3cd39e21ff08ffb87561c28fbc90cf03d18e3913a3ab0afd90&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=80fb480b15aae465a&time=1712853716&tool=RSC

JEUDAN A/S

Details

2024/04/10 16:59:35

Price
210.00 DKK

Difference © -2.78%(-6.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0061282464
Symbol JDAN
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,559 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 210.00 DKK (1,937)
Ask (Ask size) 211.00 DKK (697)
Open 211.00 DKK
High 212.00 DKK
Low 208.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 216.00 DKK
VWAP 209.610662 DKK
Volume (pcs) 7,053
Trading volume 1,478,384.00
Number of trades 66
Last size 225
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.64% -17.32% -15.66%
Perf (abs.) -25.00 -44.00 -39.00
Beta 0.44 0.14 0.20
Volatility 58.49 43.18 31.50

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

240.00 DKK (2024/01/08
208.00 DKK (2024/04/10
276.00 DKK (2023/06/08
191.00 DKK (2023/12/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:59 210.00 DKK 1.48

Copenhagen 10

Frankfurt 2023/12/ 08:01 35.00 EUR 0.00
14

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 16:30 26.60 EUR 0.00
10

213.80 DKK (3,499
219.41 DKK (3,576
223.78 DKK (5,797

)
)
)
239.32 DKK (3,633)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

66
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1916753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330623943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486928

JEUDAN A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
JEUDAN

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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